
Total All ages

Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 TEAM BLACK 99 TEAM BLA… 2:21.59

24.51 24.51
23.98 48.49
24.49 1:12.98
22.88 1:35.86
23.41 1:59.27
22.32 2:21.59

2 SWIMMING VICTORIA 13 SWIMMIN… 2:23.66

23.54 23.54
23.75 47.29
23.98 1:11.27
23.96 1:35.23
24.23 1:59.46
24.20 2:23.66

3 WESTERN AUSTRALIA 18 WESTERN … 2:25.83

25.02 25.02
23.76 48.78
25.03 1:13.81
24.90 1:38.71
22.52 2:01.23
24.60 2:25.83

4 TEAM WHITE 18 TEAM WHITE 2:28.40

24.95 24.95
24.34 49.29
25.65 1:14.94
23.90 1:38.84
25.19 2:04.03
24.37 2:28.40

41 12x25 Fly/Breast Relay Final Official
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